The Most Representative
Facade Shading Product
ALUMINUM ROLLER SHUTTER
Highly efficient
shading and energy saving
85% of human activities are carried out indoors. A house is an important place in your life. Keeping indoor
comfort is one of your main expenses. Aluminum roller shutters offer outstanding performance at an
economical cost. It has become the first choice for buildings to reduce energy consumption and increase

6. Wireless receiver adopts anti-impact current relay, industrial-grade
standard CPU, working temperature -40℃-85℃
7. Components using precision SMT process, surface moisture-proof
treatment
8. Built-in super outlier receiver module, control distance, strong
anti-interference ability, receiving sensitivity -110dBm
Mechanical motors
1. Silent design makes product operation noise as low as 45dB.
2. Precision mechanical positioning structure, repeat positioning
degree up to 2 ° .
3. Maximum number of limit turns up to 55 turns.
4. Braking structure using the original patented double-sided braking
technology.
Mechanical
motors
AM45-20N/17 20N.m 17rpm 45mm 564mm 230V 170W 0.735A IP44
AM45-30N/17 30N.m 17rpm 45mm 584mm 230V 200W 0.89A IP44
AM45-40N/12 40N.m 12rpm 45mm 584mm 230V 200W 0.89A IP44
Built-in
motors
AM45-20/17-E 20N.m 17rpm 45mm 667mm 230V 170W 0.735A IP44
AM45-30/17-E 30N.m 17rpm 45mm 682mm 230V 200W 0.89A IP44
AM45-40/12-E 40N.m 12rpm 45mm 682mm 230V 200W 0.89A IP44
BASIC CONTROL
The basic control is a simple switch to open and close functions, which can
be controlled by fixed switches, wall embeddings, hand-held remote control,
etc. You can use a single shading system at will to achieve the best comfort-